
$11.79

$10.99

FOOD MENU
R U H ’ S  K I T C H E N

WWW.RUHSKITCHEN.COM

2115 W YOSEMITE AV MANTECA CA 95337
UNITED STATES

OPEN SUNDAY TO SATURDAY AT 11.00 AM - 10.00 PM

LAST ORDER TILL 9:30PM

Special Price
Amritsari Kulcha: A
Taste of Tradition

Spicy Chole, Crispy Bhature
– The True Taste of Life!

+1 209-453-3544

 MONDAY CLOSED 

CATERING SERVICES AVAILABLE – BOOK NOW!

https://ruhskitchen.com/


Noodle Tikki Burger
Paneer Patty Noodle Burger
Chicken Noodle Burger

BURGERS

$8.49
$8.99
$8.99

Amritsari Kulcha
Chole Bhature
Aloo Tikki
Tikki Chaat
Hakka Noodles
Chaat Paapdi
Tokri Chaat
Dahi Bhalla
Golgappe
Dahi Golgappe
Veg Manchurian
Chilly Paneer
Pineapple Chilly Paneer
Tandoori Chaap
Malai Chaap
Paneer Tikka
Samosa
Samosa Chaat
Paneer Fingers
Potato Fries
Spring Rolls

STREET FOOD

$11.79
$10.99
$5.49
$8.49
$7.99
$8.99
$6.99
$7.99
$7.99
$8.99
$11.49
$12.49
$12.99
$11.49
$11.49
$12.99
$5.49
$8.49
$12.99
$4.99
$2.99

WRAPS

Paneer Wrap
Chicken Wrap
Chaap Wrap

$12.99
$12.99
$12.99



NON-VEG STREET FOOD

Chicken Hakka Noodles
Chilly Chicken
Pineapple Chilly Chicken
Tandoori Chicken
Chicken Tikka
Malai Chicken Tikka
Tawa Fish
Fish Pakora

$8.99
$12.99
$12.99
$11.99

$13.99
$13.99
$14.99
$14.99

NON-VEG SPECIAL

Chicken Curry
Butter Chicken
Chicken Tikka Masala
Kadai Chicken
Goat Curry
Lahori Chicken

$12.99
$11.99
$11.99
$12.99
$15.49
$12.99

VEG SPECIAL

Daal Makhni
Daal Tadka
Shahi Paneer
Paneer Tikka Masala
Malai Kofta
Kadai Paneer
Gravy Chaap

$10.99
$11.49
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99

https://ruhskitchen.com/wp-content/uploads/revslider/slider-home7/fried-chicken.png


Butter Naan
Garlic Naan
Tandoori Roti
Lasha Parantha

BREADS

$2.99
$3.99
$1.99
$2.99

DRINKS

Masala Tea
Indian Ginger Tea
Masala Coffee
Mango Lassi
Mint Lassi
Vanilla Falooda
Fresh Lemon Soda
Mint Mojito
Blue Curacao

$3.99
$3.99
$4.99
$4.99
$3.99
$7.99
$4.99
$5.99
$5.99

PLATES

Butter Chicken, Rice and Naan
Shahi Paneer, Rice and Naan

$14.99
$14.99



Plain Dahi
Raita
Salad

Gulab Jamun
Rasmalai

DESSERT

$2.49
$2.49

SIDES

$4.99
$5.99
$2.99

Chicken, Rice and Salad
Fish, Rice and Salad

COMBO

$14.99
$16.99

RICE

Plain Rice
Jeera Rice
Fried Rice

$3.99
$3.99
$5.99


